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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

6 Martin
39 Aubry
23 Radovan
29 Jiri
38 Franz
18 Lukas

8 Daniel
14 Philipp
30 Gerhard
22 Jaroslav
24 Kamil

9 Tomas

1 Filip
16 Vaclav

5 Kurt
13 Vaclav

2 lerzy
32 Stefan
20 Manuel
25 Jan
11 Miroslav
35 Boguslaw
27 Vladimir

4 Sylvain
33 Jerzy
26 Jaroslav

3 Erik
36 Tadej
34 Ryszard
10 Richard
28 Andrzej

7 Maximilian

31 Pawel
15 Jifi

21 Dirk
37 Gorazd
17 Marcin

Ziegler
Gabanon
Pich
Soucek
Prasch
Gaubatz
Vlitavsky
Stary
Steiner
Pavek ml.
Chiopczynski
Winkler
Kalensky
Voijtisek
Planitzer
Blaha
Mataczyno

Frauendorfer

Rath

Slik

Trsek
Gryszko
Neubert
Pfefferkorn
Kurek
Pavek st.
Schufmann
Gostincar
Miskiewicz
Kohl
Klusek
Steidle
Borkowicz
Hladky

Spangenberg

Pisanec
Obrusnik

54,83
63,40

59,56
59,04

64,14
61,00
64,70
65,84
74,68
73,63
69,02
58,87
73,00
71,93
67,85
64,26
66,79
68,74
68,09
68,74
69,25
61,53
65,47
68,24
67,60
72,08
68,10
73,99
61,02
77,72
72,32
69,14
77,46
77,21
78,84

Rana Open 2019

Round 1

1000,0
864,8
0,0
920,6
928,7
0,0
854,8
898,9
847,4
832,8
734,2
744,7
794,4
931,4
751,1
762,3
808,1
853,3
820,9
797,6
805,3
797,6
791,8
891,1
837,5
803,5
811,1
760,7
805,1
741,0
898,6
705,5
758,2
793,0
707,8
710,1
695,5

1st day
Round 2

58,00 809,0
63,50 738,9
47,04  997,4
47,33 991,3
64,80 724,1
58,34 804,3
54,58  859,7
57,85 811,1
46,92 1000,0
51,14 917,5
48,26 972,2
61,42 763,9
54,69 857,9
57,73 812,7
56,02 837,6
52,95 886,1
64,97 722,2
62,70 748,3

0,0
58,78 798,2
58,23 805,8
61,28 765,7
58,23 805,8
91,64 512,0
62,71 748,2
58,91 796,5
66,03 710,6
70,76 663,1
75,66 620,1
64,02 732,9
82,33 569,9
60,87 770,8
64,43 728,2
66,30 707,7
64,58 726,5
82,72 567,2

0,0

Round 3
50,37  874,5
49,17 895,9
48,91 900,6
58,42 754,0
66,04 667,0
44,05 1000,0
57,97  759,9
54,56 807,4
62,46 705,3
54,05 815,0
59,84 736,1
71,15 619,1
54,97 801,3
65,54 672,1

65,9 668,4
58,61 751,6
69,18 636,7

59,4 741,6
58,75  749,8
59,01 746,5
70,46 625,2
56,56 778,8
62,74 702,1
64,71 680,7
62,55 704,2
72,74 605,6
57,99 759,6
69,48 634,0
69,58 633,1
58,78 749,4
57,71  763,3
64,85 679,3
68,74 640,8
76,26 577,6
71,67 6146
88,32 498,8
80,93 544,3

Round 4
53,49 884,5
48,51 975,3
57,05 829,3
66,54 711,0
48,22 981,1
57,81 818,4
52,85 895,2
53,19 889,5
63,65 743,3
69,04 685,3
55,88 846,6
47,31 1000,0
55,87 846,8
65,48 722,5
55,24  856,4
62,33 759,0
54,17  873,4
61,14 773,8
60,32 784,3
62,43 757,8
63,74 742,2
68,61 689,5
64,13  737,7
62,85 752,7
64,69 731,3
67,59 700,0
66,55 710,9
55,61 850,7
58,51 808,6

63,2 748,6
0,0

66,28 713,8
67,32 702,8
70,47 671,3
67,19 7041
68,56 690,1
70,63 669,8



Total
3568,0
3474,9
2727,4
3376,9
3300,9
2622,6
3369,6
3406,7
3296,0
3250,5
3289,2
3127,7
3300,5
3138,7
3113,5
3159,0
3040,4
3117,0
2355,0
3100,2
2978,4
3031,7
3037,4
2836,6
3021,3
2905,5
2992,2
2908,5
2866,9
2971,9
2231,8
2869,4
2830,0
2749,7
2753,1
2466,2
1909,6

Without worst

2759,0
2736,0
2048,1
2665,9
3300,9
1981,8
2702,5
3406,7
2488,6
2565,2
2583,9
2333,3
2540,6
2519,6
2445,1
2424,8
2403,6
2444,8
1740,4
2348,6
2288,9
3031,7
2295,8
2202,6
2274,8
2201,3
2367,0
2396,5
2156,4
2269,8
1733,0
2263,8
2209,8
2749,7
2020,2
1888,5
1909,6



